

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGBAD**

**WRIT PETITION NO. 5841 OF 2012
WITH CA/9312/2012 IN WP/5841/2012**

TRYSEM AND MINI ITI EMPLOYEES UNION THR MEMBER
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARSHTRA AND ANR

...
Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Tripathi Manish P.
AGP for Respondent/State : Mr. M.M. Nerlikar

...
CORAM : S.S. SHINDE & P.R. BORA, JJ.

Dated: April 09, 2015

...
PER COURT :-

List after objections are removed.

(P.R. BORA, J.)

(S.S. SHINDE, J.)

...