

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

|   |                           |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office<br>Memoranda of Coram,<br>appearances, Court's<br>orders or directions<br>and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

**WRIT PETITION NO. 5841 OF 2012**

TRYSEM AND MINI ITI EMPLOYEES UNION  
VERSUS  
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANR

...

Advocate for petitioner :Mr.P.R. Patil  
AGP for respondent/State:Mr.S.M.Ganachari

...

**CORAM: S.S.SHINDE & S. M. GAVHANE, JJ.**

**Dated: March 13, 2018**

...

Time to carry out amendment is  
extended till 23<sup>rd</sup> March, 2018. Stand over  
to 28<sup>th</sup> March, 2018.

**(S. M. GAVHANE, J)**

**(S.S. SHINDE, J)**